11.06.2023
Bidingen
Junioren m
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 4a Morin Marc BSC Biidingen
Master m
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 7a Schmidt Harald SV Dauemheim
2 5a Bicking Jochen BSC Biidingen
3 1b Klotzsche Marc SV Dauemnheim
4 1c Volz Heiko SV Diidelsheim
Senioren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 7c¢ Hettmann Karl SV Dauernheim
2 6b Lott Lothar BSC Biidingen
3 6a Peil Erhard BSC Biidingen
Blankbogen Damen
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 2b Klotzsche Bianca SV Dauernheim
Langbogen Herren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 3b Burster Michael SV Diidelsheim
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Langbogen Damen

Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 X GES.

1 3a Skrodzki Petra SV Dauernheim 101 114 1 0 215
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11.06.2023
Bidingen

1a
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

Klotzsche Marc
Volz Heiko

Klotzsche Bianca

Skrodzki Petra
Burster Michael

Morin Marc

Buicking Jochen

Peil Erhard
Lott Lothar

Schmidt Harald

Hettmann Karl
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SV Dauernheim
SV Diidelsheim

SV Dauernheim

SV Dauernheim
SV Didelsheim

BSC Bidingen

BSC Biidingen

BSC Bidingen
BSC Budingen

SV Dauernheim

SV Dauernheim

Master m
Master m

Blankbogen Damen

Langbogen Damen
Langbogen Herren

Junioren m

Master m

Senioren
Senioren

Master m

Senioren

523
407

516

215
343

303

541

440
472

617

488



